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QUALITY IS WITHIN YOUR REACH.

We kept the costs low but the performance high on this walk-behind scrubber.

PROFESSIONAL | BD 43/25 C BP



Quality is within your reach.

This is the 17 inch scrubber for value and productivity. Its compact size allows for easy operation in tight areas. The BD 43/25 C Bp
features a streamlined design that is easy to service; every aspect of the design has been streamlined for ultimate quality at a price
that will not break the bank.

n Affordable quality H Thoughtful design
Excellent scrubbing performance for the price Fresh water level indicator
Less parts, easy access, reliable electronics for lower total cost of Home base system allows for easy transportation of extra items
ownership

n Easy training

Training a new operator in no time with our simple, easy-to-use
Easy!Dial

Color coded controls let the operator know what is important



Technical data and equipment.

EASY-Operation

BD 43/25 CBP

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Cleaning path/width

Brush type

Brush quantity

Brush diameter

Suction bar (squeegee) width
Drive

Solution/recovery capacity
Theoretical/practical productivity
Operating noise level

Battery charger

Brush contact pressure

Brush speed

Vac motor rating

Vac motor suction

Waterlift

Weight with batteries
Dimensions (L X W x H)

EQUIPMENT
Order No.
9.841-418.0
9.841-419.0

Description

ACCESSORIES
Order No.
5.035-488.0
4.762-533.0
4.905-022.0
4.777-416.0
4.777-401.0
4.777-411.0

Included O Optional

Description

Pad driver
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Red disc brush,
Curved squeegee, 33.5 inches, w/o caster, rubber

in
cylindrical/disc/pad
units

in

in
pad-assist/traction
gal

sq. ft/hr

dBa
shelf/on-board

Ibs

rpm

watts

cfm

in of water

Ibs

in

Home Base kit (adapter and cable hook)

17-inch

17

pad

1

17

33
pad-assist
6.6/66
17,200/ 11,180
66

shelf

59-62

180

500

51

48

240

45 x 20 x 41

BD 43/25 C Bp, Pad Driver with Wet Batteries
BD 43/25 C Bp, Pad Driver with AGM Batteries

Squeegee, 33.5 inch, straight, made of oil-resistant transparent polyurethane, for smooth floors
Curved squeegee, 33.5 inches, with caster, polyurethane





https://www.kaercher.com/us/
https://www.kaercher.com/ca/

