

makes a difference





# **QUALITY IS WITHIN YOUR REACH.**

We kept the costs low but the performance high on this walk-behind scrubber.

### Quality is within your reach.

This is the 17 inch scrubber for value and productivity. Its compact size allows for easy operation in tight areas. The BD 43/25 C Bp features a streamlined design that is easy to service; every aspect of the design has been streamlined for ultimate quality at a price that will not break the bank.





### 1 Affordable quality

- Excellent scrubbing performance for the price
- Less parts, easy access, reliable electronics for lower total cost of ownership

### 2 Easy training

- Training a new operator in no time with our simple, easy-to-use Easy!Dial
- Color coded controls let the operator know what is important

3 Thoughtful design

- Fresh water level indicator
- Home base system allows for easy transportation of extra items

## Technical data and equipment.





BD 43/25 C BP

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Cleaning path/width	in	17
Brush type	cylindrical/disc/pad	pad
Brush quantity	units	1
Brush diameter	in	17
Suction bar (squeegee) width	in	33
Drive	pad-assist/traction	pad-assist
Solution/recovery capacity	gal	6.6 / 6.6
Theoretical/practical productivity	sq. ft/hr	17,200 / 11,180
Operating noise level	dBa	66
Battery charger	shelf/on-board	shelf
Brush contact pressure	lbs	59-62
Brush speed	rpm	180
Vac motor rating	watts	500
Vac motor suction	cfm	51
Waterlift	in of water	48
Weight with batteries	lbs	240
Dimensions (L x W x H)	in	45 x 20 x 41

### EQUIPMENT

Order No.	Description
9.841-418.0	BD 43/25 C Bp, Pad Driver with Wet Batteries
9.841-419.0	BD 43/25 C Bp, Pad Driver with AGM Batteries

### ACCESSORIES

~					
	Order No.	Description			
	5.035-488.0	Home Base kit (adapter and cable hook)			
	4.762-533.0	Pad driver			
	4.905-022.0	Red disc brush, 17-inch			
	4.777-416.0	Curved squeegee, 33.5 inches, w/o caster, rubber			
	4.777-401.0	Squeegee, 33.5 inch, straight, made of oil-resistant transparent polyurethane, for smooth floors			
	4.777-411.0	Curved squeegee, 33.5 inches, with caster, polyurethane			

■ Included □ Optional

Please contact us for more information:

### Kärcher U.S.A.

4555 Airport Way Denver, CO 80239 U.S.A.

Phone888-805-9852Fax800-248-8409

www.karcher.com/us

#### Kärcher Canada

275 Pendant Drive Mississauga, ON L5T 2W9 Canada

Phone888-705-9444Fax905-672-3155

www.karcher.ca